PSEG Employee Crisis Fund Donation Form

Donations to the PSEG Employee Crisis Fund can be made by credit card, check or stock. (American Express not accepted.)

Credit card gifts can be made at the Community Foundation of New Jersey's website at www.cfnj.org/pseg where you can direct the gift to the PSEG Employee Crisis Fund.

Checks should be made payable to the Community Foundation of New Jersey and mailed with this form to ensure that the donation is directed to the PSEG Employee Crisis Fund.

To make a gift of stock, please contact the Community Foundation of New Jersey directly. (Contact information can be found at the bottom of this document.)

Donations to the PSEG Crisis Fund cannot be targeted to a specific individual by IRS rule. Moreover, donor names or recipient names will not be disclosed. The Community Foundation of New Jersey will provide an annual report. They will also acknowledge each donation.

Donor's Name	
Address	
Phone	
Employee Number_	
Gift Amount for the PSEG Employee Crisis Fund	
(Gift Amount is Tax Deductible)	

The Community Foundation of New Jersey is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization that is an alliance of families, businesses and foundations that work together to create lasting differences in lives and communities. Donors can establish a charitable fund to focus charitable dollars on causes, organizations and communities they believe in. The PSEG Foundation has established a fund within the Community Foundation of New Jersey to assist PSEG employees in times of crisis.

If mailing your donation, please mail to:

The Community Foundation of New Jersey Post Office Box 338 Morristown, New Jersey 07963-0338 973-267-5533